
FRIDAY 18

WORKSHOP - 
Introduction to Memoir
Lee Kofman

Ulladulla Civic Centre 
10.00am-4.00pm

WORKSHOP -
The Craft of Editing
Louise Thurtell

Ulladulla Civic Centre 
10.00am-4.00pm

WORKSHOP - 
Poetry for Page and Stage
David Stavanger

Ulladulla Civic Centre 
10.00am-1.00pm

OPENING NIGHT
The Garry Evans Memorial Address
Delivered by Markus Zusak

Featuring: 
MC: David Hunt
Welcome to Country: Paul Carriage
Opening address: Meredith Jaffe
Poetry in Motion performed by David Stavanger

Ulladulla Civic Centre Main Auditorium 
6.30pm for 7.00pm-9.30pm

SATURDAY 19

TIME UCC DOWNSTAIRS LOUNGE UCC MAIN AUDITORIUM

9am
to
9.45am

WELCOME TO COUNTRY
Paul Carriage

With Performances by Milton Public 
School, Ulladulla Public School and 
Ulladulla High School
9.00am to 9.45am

10am
to
11am

PAST HORRORS, GRIM LANDSCAPES
Jock Serong, Nikki Gemmell, 
Lyn Yeowart

Host: David Hunt

LOST FOR WORDS
Patricia Ellis

Host: Inga Simpson

11.30am
to
12.30pm

IMPOSSIBLE CHOICES
Kate Mildenhall, Meg Mason, 
Suzanne Leal

Host: Lee Kofman

THE DRESSMAKER’S SECRET
Rosalie Ham

Host: Nicole Abadee

1.15pm
to
2.15pm

FLAWED, FUNNY, AND ALL 
THE FEELS
Meg Mason, Jessica Dettmann

Host: Michelle Barraclough

TRUTH IS TROUBLE
Malcolm Knox, David Hunt, 
Nikki Gemmell

Host: Wendy Harmer

W1

W3

E3

E5

E7

W2

E1

E2

E4

E6

E8

2021 PROGRAM



SATURDAY 19
TIME UCC DOWNSTAIRS LOUNGE UCC MAIN AUDITORIUM

2.45pm
to
3.45pm

WRITERS ON WRITING
Gabrielle Carey, Catherine Jinks, 
Jock Serong

Host: Pamela Cook

LOVE OBJECTS
Emily Maguire

Host: Caroline Baum

4.15pm
to
5.15pm

DISCOVER NEW VOICES
Kelli Hawkins, Charlotte McConaghy

Host: Michelle Barraclough

HONEYBEE
Craig Silvey

Host: Suzanne Leal

ARCADIA TWIN CINEMA

6.30pm 
till late

FILM NIGHT: THE DRESSMAKER
Followed by a panel with Rosalie Ham and Sue Maslin

Host: Jane McCredie

SUNDAY 20

8.30am
to
9.30am

MOLLYMOOK SURF CLUB BREAKFAST 
with Malcolm Knox and Jock Serong

TIME UCC DOWNSTAIRS LOUNGE UCC MAIN AUDITORIUM

10am
to
11am

SISTERS IN CRIME
Catherine Jinks, Kelli Hawkins, 
Lyn Yeowart

Host: Suzanne Leal

BRAVE NEW WORLDS
Kate Mildenhall, Charlotte McConaghy

Host: Inga Simpson

11.30am
to
12.30pm

FAMILIES INSIDE AND OUT
Emily Maguire, Jessica Dettmann

Host: Pamela Cook

UPTURN: A BETTER NORMAL AFTER 
COVID-19
Tanya Plibersek

Host: Jane Caro

1pm
to
2pm

ONLY HAPPINESS HERE
Gabrielle Carey

Host: Caroline Baum

CALL OF THE REED WARBLER
Charles Massy

Host: Jane McCredie

ARCADIA TWIN CINEMA

2.30pm

BRAZEN HUSSIES
Sue Maslin

Host: Jane Caro

WORKSHOP – Shooting Film
Jeff Licence

Venue: Milton Ulladulla Bowlo
10.00am-3.00pm

THE OLD CHURCH CLOSING LUNCH
The Golden Maze with Richard Fidler

Host: Nicole Abadee
12.30pm for 1.00pm to 3.00pm

All artists will be available to sign books for half an 
hour after their event at the pop up bookshop next to 
the downstairs lounge in the Ulladulla Civic Centre or 
alternate venue if the event is held away from UCC.

E9

E11

E15

E17

E19

W4

E10

E12

E13

E14

E16

E18

E20

E22

E21


