

2021 PROGRAM

FRIDAY 18

WORKSHOP -**Introduction to Memoir**

Lee Kofman

Ulladulla Civic Centre

WORKSHOP -

Louise Thurtell

10.00am-4.00pm

The Craft of Editing

W2

Εī

10.00am-4.00pm

Ulladulla Civic Centre

WORKSHOP -**Poetry for Page and Stage David Stavanger**

Ulladulla Civic Centre 10.00am-1.00pm

OPENING NIGHT

The Garry Evans Memorial Address Delivered by Markus Zusak

Featuring:

MC: David Hunt

Welcome to Country: Paul Carriage **Opening address:** Meredith Jaffe

Poetry in Motion performed by David Stavanger

Ulladulla Civic Centre Main Auditorium 6.30pm for 7.00pm-9.30pm

W3

W1

SATURDAY 19

UCC DOWNSTAIRS LOUNGE UCC MAIN AUDITORIUM TIME

WELCOME TO COUNTRY

Paul Carriage

With Performances by Milton Public School, Ulladulla Public School and Ulladulla High School 9.00am to 9.45am

10am to 11am

9am

9.45am

PAST HORRORS, GRIM LANDSCAPES

Jock Serong, Nikki Gemmell, Lyn Yeowart

Host: David Hunt **E3** **LOST FOR WORDS**

Patricia Ellis

Host: Inga Simpson

E4

F2

IMPOSSIBLE CHOICES

Kate Mildenhall, Meg Mason, **Suzanne Leal**

Host: Lee Kofman **E**5 THE DRESSMAKER'S SECRET

Rosalie Ham

Host: Nicole Abadee

E6

1.15pm to 2.15pm

11.30am

12.30pm

FLAWED, FUNNY, AND ALL THE FEELS

Meg Mason, Jessica Dettmann

Host: Michelle Barraclough **E7** **TRUTH IS TROUBLE**

Malcolm Knox, David Hunt, **Nikki Gemmell**

Host: Wendy Harmer

F8

	SATU	RDAY	`19	
TIME	UCC DOWNSTAIRS LOUNGE		UCC MAIN AUDITORIUM	
2.45pm to 3.45pm	WRITERS ON WRITING Gabrielle Carey, Catherine Jinks, Jock Serong		LOVE OBJECTS Emily Maguire Host: Caroline Baum	
	Host: Pamela Cook	E9		E10
4.15pm to 5.15pm	DISCOVER NEW VOICES Kelli Hawkins, Charlotte McConaghy		HONEYBEE Craig Silvey	
	Host: Michelle Barraclough	E11	Host: Suzanne Leal	E12
	ARCADIA T	WIN C	INEMA	
6.30pm till late	FILM NIGHT: THE DRESSMAKER Followed by a panel with Rosalie Ham and Sue Maslin			
	Host: Jane McCredie			E13
	SUNI	DAY 2	20	
8.30am to 9.30am	MOLLYMOOK SURF CLUB BREAKFA with Malcolm Knox and Jock Seron			E14
TIME	UCC DOWNSTAIRS LOUNGE		UCC MAIN AUDITORIUM	
10am to	SISTERS IN CRIME Catherine Jinks, Kelli Hawkins, Lyn Yeowart		BRAVE NEW WORLDS Kate Mildenhall, Charlotte McConaghy	
to	Lyn Yeowart			
11am	Host: Suzanne Leal	E15	Host: Inga Simpson	E16
11.30am to	Host: Suzanne Leal FAMILIES INSIDE AND OUT Emily Maguire, Jessica Dettmann	E15	Host: Inga Simpson UPTURN: A BETTER NORMAL AF COVID-19 Tanya Plibersek	
11.30am	Host: Suzanne Leal FAMILIES INSIDE AND OUT	E15	UPTURN: A BETTER NORMAL AF	
11.30am to 12.30pm	Host: Suzanne Leal FAMILIES INSIDE AND OUT Emily Maguire, Jessica Dettmann		UPTURN: A BETTER NORMAL AF COVID-19 Tanya Plibersek	TER
11.30am to 12.30pm	Host: Suzanne Leal FAMILIES INSIDE AND OUT Emily Maguire, Jessica Dettmann Host: Pamela Cook ONLY HAPPINESS HERE		UPTURN: A BETTER NORMAL AF COVID-19 Tanya Plibersek Host: Jane Caro CALL OF THE REED WARBLER	TER
11.30am to 12.30pm	Host: Suzanne Leal FAMILIES INSIDE AND OUT Emily Maguire, Jessica Dettmann Host: Pamela Cook ONLY HAPPINESS HERE Gabrielle Carey	E17	UPTURN: A BETTER NORMAL AF COVID-19 Tanya Plibersek Host: Jane Caro CALL OF THE REED WARBLER Charles Massy Host: Jane McCredie	TER E18
11.30am to 12.30pm	Host: Suzanne Leal FAMILIES INSIDE AND OUT Emily Maguire, Jessica Dettmann Host: Pamela Cook ONLY HAPPINESS HERE Gabrielle Carey Host: Caroline Baum	E17	UPTURN: A BETTER NORMAL AF COVID-19 Tanya Plibersek Host: Jane Caro CALL OF THE REED WARBLER Charles Massy Host: Jane McCredie	TER E18
11.30am to 12.30pm	Host: Suzanne Leal FAMILIES INSIDE AND OUT Emily Maguire, Jessica Dettmann Host: Pamela Cook ONLY HAPPINESS HERE Gabrielle Carey Host: Caroline Baum ARCADIA T BRAZEN HUSSIES	E17	UPTURN: A BETTER NORMAL AF COVID-19 Tanya Plibersek Host: Jane Caro CALL OF THE REED WARBLER Charles Massy Host: Jane McCredie	TER E18
11.30am to 12.30pm	Host: Suzanne Leal FAMILIES INSIDE AND OUT Emily Maguire, Jessica Dettmann Host: Pamela Cook ONLY HAPPINESS HERE Gabrielle Carey Host: Caroline Baum ARCADIA T BRAZEN HUSSIES Sue Maslin	E17	UPTURN: A BETTER NORMAL AF COVID-19 Tanya Plibersek Host: Jane Caro CALL OF THE REED WARBLER Charles Massy Host: Jane McCredie	E20 E21

All artists will be available to sign books for half an hour after their event at the pop up bookshop next to the downstairs lounge in the Ulladulla Civic Centre or alternate venue if the event is held away from UCC.

